 1/2
Ref. Certif. No.
US-33129-UL
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT (IECEE)
CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
DC/DC Power Supplies

Date: 2019-01-28
Signature:
Jolanta M. Wroblewska
 2/2
Ref. Certif. No.
US-33129-UL
Model Details:
XL275-48DC, XL275-48DC CS, XL275-54DC, XL275-54DC CS, XL275-56DC, XL275-56DC CS,
XL275-xx-yyDC zz, where 'xx' denotes the main output voltage; may be followed by blank or '-yyDC' which denotes the
secondary output voltage; and may be followed by blank or zz which denotes the assorted alpha-numeric characters.
Ratings:
Input:
All models : 36-76 VDC, 9A MAX, 275 W
(input ratings include the max. tolerances)
Output:
Models XL275-12DC and XL275-12DC CS: V1: +12VDC, 23.0 A, V2: +12VDC, 1.0A, V3: +5VDC STBY, 1.0A
Models XL275-24DC and XL275-24DC CS: V1: +24VDC, 11.5 A, V2: +12VDC, 1.0A, V3: +5VDC STBY, 1.0A
Models XL275-48DC and XL275-48DC CS: V1: +48VDC, 5.7 A, V2: +12VDC, 1.0A, V3: +5VDC STBY, 1.0A
Models XL275-54DC and XL275-54DC CS: V1: +54VDC/5.1A, V2: +12VDC, 1.0A, V3: +5VDC STBY, 1.0A
Models XL275-56DC and XL275-56DC CS: V1: +56VDC/4.9A, V2: +12VDC, 1.0A, V3: +5VDC STBY, 1.0A
Model XL275-xx-yyDC zz : V1: +12-56VDC/23-4.9A, V2: +5-12VDC/2.4 -1A, V3: +5VDC STBY, 1.0A
Additional information (if necessary)
 UL (US), 333 Pfingsten Rd IL 60062, Northbrook, USA
 UL (Demko), Borupvang 5A DK-2750 Ballerup, DENMARK